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We have had a lovely first half of term looking at our new topic ‘Lights, Camera, Action’.  

We have looked at the story ‘Where the Wild Things Are’ and have been practising our phonics 
and reading.  

 

We have been looking at time in Maths. 

We have cooked lots of yummy treats in Food Technology. We used apples from the garden and 
we have made apple cakes.  
Before half term we all visited Morrison’s to practise our money handling skills, we all loved using 
the automatic checkouts! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Halloween this week was lots of fun and we loved scooping out our pumpkins and designing scary 
faces.  
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DATES FOR THE YEAR 

Tuesday 14th November – Parents Evening 

Friday 17th November – Children in Need 

Thursday 30th November – Panto 

Monday 4th December – College & Jupiter Dress Rehearsal 

Monday 4th December – Christmas Decoration Week 

Friday 8th December – Christmas Market 

Saturday 9th December – Christmas Party  

Monday 11th December - Lower School Christmas Lunch 

Tuesday 12th December – Upper School Christmas Lunch & 2pm Lower School Performance  

Tuesday 12th December – 2pm College & Jupiter Christmas Performance 

Friday 15th December – 2pm Venus & Pluto Christmas Performance 

Monday 18th December – 2pm Galaxy Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 19th December – 2pm Carols around the Tree  

Wednesday 20th December – Last day of term 

Thursday 4th January – Non Pupil Day 

Friday 5th January – Back to School 

 

 

 

 

 

Shoebox Appeal 

Thank you to everyone who has already sent in boxes for the appeal.  

There is still time to get them back to us before the cut-off date Friday 
10th November if you are still wanting to participate.  

Many thanks  
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